
Breakfast

Drinks

 
Cheese toastie (avail GF) 
Ham & cheese toastie (avail GF) 
Ham, Cheese Tomato toastie (avail GF)
All other toasties (avail GF) 
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger
Ham, cheese, tomato sandwich (avail GF)
Egg & Lettuce sandwich
Ham, cheese & Salad Roll
Roast Beef & Salad Roll
Pie - Beef, Bacon and Cheese
Pie - Beef
Spinach & feta roll 
Sausage roll
Garlic bread 
Sauce

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.50
$0.50

St Joseph's College Canteen Menu
Available 7am - 8:30am

Not avail online 

Bacon & Egg Muffin
Ham & cheese croissant
Ham & Cheese toastie
Cheese toastie
Sml - Lrg Hot Chocolate

 $5.50 
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

$4 - $5

Everyday Options

Flavoured milk 300mL
Flavoured milk 500mL
Oak Protein/Iced Coffee
Juice 300mL
Juice 500mL
Iced Tea/Aloe Drink
Waterfords
Water 500mL

$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$3.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

QKR App order cut off 8:00am 
If you missed out placing an order online, please PRE-ORDER over 

      the counter at the canteen between 7 - 8.30am before school ONLY 
GF,DF & VEG available by PRE-ORDER only ($1.00 surcharge per GF item)
Prices and Menu items subject to change

Weekly Specials

Check the menu board 
for more specials

Monday
Chicken Chilli Tender Roll
(GF & Veg avail by pre-order only)

Tuesday 
Butter Chicken with Rice (GF)
(Veg avail by pre-order only)

Wednesday 
Assorted Sushi (Nori Rolls)
(GF & Veg avail by pre-order only)

Thursday 
Enchiladas
(GF & Veg avail by pre-order only)

Friday 
Pork Riblet Roll
(GF Pulled Pork avail by pre-order only)

Snacks
Muffins - Iced
Assorted slices
Homemade biscuits
Cyclone
Paddle Pop
Frozen yoghurt
Icy Pole
Gluten & Dairy free slice

$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$4.50

$7.00 

$7.00

$4.50 
per roll

$7.00

$7.00


