St Joseph's College Canteen Menu



Available 7am - 8:30am Not avail online

Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$5.50
Ham & cheese croissant	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese toastie	\$4.50
Cheese toastie	\$3.50
Sml - Lrg Hot Chocolate	\$4 - \$5



Drinks

Flavoured milk 300mL	\$4.00
Flavoured milk 500mL	\$5.00
Oak Protein/Iced Coffee	\$5.50
Juice 300mL	\$3.50
Juice 500mL	\$5.50
Iced Tea/Aloe Drink	\$4.50
Waterfords	\$4.00
Water 500mL	\$3.00



Snacks

Muffins - Iced	\$5.00
Assorted slices	\$4.50
Homemade biscuits	\$3.00
Cyclone	\$4.00
Paddle Pop	\$4.00
Frozen yoghurt	\$3.50
Icy Pole	\$2.50
Gluten & Dairy free slice	\$4.50



Everyday Options

Cheese toastie (avail GF)	\$3.50
Ham & cheese toastie (avail GF)	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese Tomato toastie (avail GF)	\$5.00
All other toasties (avail GF)	\$5.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Veggie Burger	\$5.50
Ham, cheese, tomato sandwich (avail GF)	\$5.00
Egg & Lettuce sandwich	\$5.00
Ham, cheese & Salad Roll	\$6.00
Roast Beef & Salad Roll	\$6.00
Pie - Beef, Bacon and Cheese	\$5.50
Pie - Beef	\$5.50
Spinach & feta roll	\$5.00
Sausage roll	\$4.50
Garlic bread	\$3.50
Sauce	\$0.50



Weekly Specials

Check the menu board for more specials

<u>Monday</u>

Chicken Chilli Tender Roll	\$7.00
(GF & Veg avail by pre-order only)	

Tuesday

Butter Chicken with Rice (GF)	\$7.00
(Veg avail by pre-order only)	

Wednesday

Assorted Sushi (Nori Rolls)	\$4.50
(GF & Veg avail by pre-order only)	Ψ-1.50
	per roll

Thursday

Enchiladas	\$7.00
(CE 8 Vog avail by pro-order only)	

Friday

Pork Riblet Roll	47.00
(GF Pulled Pork avail by pre-order only)	\$7.00



- QKR App order cut off 8:00am
- If you missed out placing an order online, please **PRE-ORDER** over the counter at the canteen between 7 8.30am before school **ONLY**
- **GF,DF & VEG** available by **PRE-ORDER** only (\$1.00 surcharge per GF item)
- Prices and Menu items subject to change